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Sunday, April 28, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at PREDATORS

Sunday, April 28, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY SABRES at LABATT BROTHERS

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at LABATT BROTHERS

Sunday, May 05, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY PREDATORS at SABRES

Sunday, May 05, 2024 8:00 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at LABATT BROTHERS

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY LABATT BROTHERS at SABRES

Sunday, May 12, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at SABRES

Sunday, May 12, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY LABATT BROTHERS at PREDATORS

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY SABRES at PREDATORS

Sunday, May 19, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY PREDATORS at KILLER BEES

Sunday, May 19, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY LABATT BROTHERS at SABRES

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY LABATT BROTHERS at PREDATORS

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY SABRES at KILLER BEES

Sunday, June 02, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at PREDATORS

Monday, June 03, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at SABRES

Wednesday, June 05, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY SABRES at PREDATORS

Sunday, June 09, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY LABATT BROTHERS at KILLER BEES

Sunday, June 09, 2024 7:00 pm VICTORY PREDATORS at SABRES

Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00 pm VICTORY SABRES at PREDATORS

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 9:30 pm VICTORY KILLER BEES at LABATT BROTHERS
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